Cornerstone Lead Team

Elders/Advisors
Jeff Abney, Administrative Pastor/Elder ................... 602-549-6212
(wife Tina) jeff.a@cornerstonechurchaz.org
Jeff Daukas, Elder ......ccoovvvveiiiiiininiencnceiciceeeeen. 623-570-5415
(wife Brandy) jeff.d@thecconline.org
Dave Lewis, Elder ... 602-769-0401
(wife Sharrie) dave.l@thecconline.org
Tony Kuzdas, AQVISOr ......cciieeeieeiieeeeie et 623-810-9803
(wife Jo Ann) tony@thecconline.org
Doug Troyer, Pastor/EIder .........ccocceveeeveeevieeciveeen. 623-225-0796
(wife Kerry) doug@cornerstonechurchaz.org
Deacons
Brian Johnson, Compassion Ministry ..........cccccceuue... 623-256-5765
(wife Lori) brian.j@thecconline.org
RJ Kee, FInance Ministry ......ccccvvvenveecieenieneceienee 602-809-1447
(wife Cindy) r.k@thecconline.org
John Morris, Hospitality Ministry .........ccccoevieeeeeiinnene. 602-465-5230
(wife Kim) john.m@thecconline.org
Sean Price, MUSIC MINISty  ..oooovveeciecee e 623-340-8344
(wife Tina) sean.p@thecconline.org
Chad Ryan, Engage Ministry ......ccceveeeeevveeveeecveennen. 623-337-6233
(wife Kristen) chad.r@thecconline.org
Daniel Sidler, Family Ministry —.......cccccoooeeeoiieee 623-703-2602
(wife Heather) daniel.s@thecconline.org
Brian Tuten, Prayer Ministry .......cccooveceevieccie e, 623-866-9268
(wife Jodi) brian.t@thecconline.org

Ministry Leaders

Marc McCauslin, Connect Ministry Leader ........... 602-361-9446
(wife Launette) marc.m@thecconline.org

Bryan Shields, Security Ministry Leader ................... 623-826-0531
(wife Donnal) bryan.s@thecconline.org

LET'S GET REAL...

AND GET TO WORK!

Getling Sick
of Sin Struggles

“These desires give birth
to sinful actions. And when sin
is allowed to grow,
it gives birth fo death.”

- James 1:15 -

January 26, 2020

Cornerstone Church
mailing address: 20118 N. 67th Ave. Ste. 300 #412
Glendale, AZ 85308; phone: 623-688-1354
www.thecconline.org



New to Cornerstone?
Welcome, we're happy you're herel
To learn more about us...
= Visit the Connect Corner at the front enfrance
* Check out the website — www.thecconline.org
* The best way is to ask someone. We'd love to share!

Engage in the Call
Engaged w/ 2-3 non-Christians

Bein C
Connected to 3-5 FRamily

members

Connect to Christ
Daily reading & responding to
the Word

TOGETHER
:GOSPEL

This Week
Jan 27 - Feb 2

Mon

Tues Young Ladies Group
Journey with Jesus

Coming Up

Mark your calendars

Andre House Outreach 02.22.20

Life Group Appreciation Dinner 02.29.20
Wed  Growing in Grace Anniversary Sunday 03.01.20
Conquer Series )
Thurs  Prayer Group TGC Marriage Conf  03.20-03.21.20
Fri All-Church Retreat 10.17-10.18.20

Sat Awe Study
Sun Worship Service/Fellowship

- for more details check out EVENTS & NEWS at www.thecconline.org -

Financial Faithfulness
Total Giving Actual Budget Difference
Last Week $4,206 $5,294 -$1,088
Year to Date $12,483 $15,882 -$3,399
Building Fund YTD $405 $1.,471 -$1,066

Questions about the future church location? Let us know
at: lighthouse@thecconline.org.

CONNECT to Christ

Come to the front of room immediately following the service
for prayer!

Commit to Read, Reflect, and Respond to God’s Word
through the daily readings that go with this week’s message.
= Go to our website to sign up to have the readings
and a short devotional come right to your Inbox.

Listen to, watch, or share with others messages in this and
any past sermon series.

Join with us in prayer by emailing prayer@thecconline.org to
send/receive prayer requests.

= REMEMBER our new service schedule:

= Worship in Prayer begins at 9:15am. Worship in Praise,
Word, and Response is from 10-11:30am. Stay for
Worship in Fellowship from 11:30am-12:30pm.

BE in Community

Spring Multiplication Groups are meeting now! See your
bulletin insert or online calendar for details.

Follow us on Facebook @Cornerstone Church AZ and
Twitter @The CCAZ

Join us NEXT SUNDAY for our 1st Sunday Fellowship Meal.

Bring a dish to share, stay after service, and enjoy time with the Body of Christ!

ENGAGE in the Call

Get engaged in the Call in 2020! Serve at Andre House,
support Mexico and Costa Rica missions, or simply build a
relationship with your next door neighbor, co-worker or
classmate. They all need someone to tell them about a
God who loves them.



